
80T

20-120 mm

800 x 600 mm

350 mm

100 mm

1600 mm

1300 mm

2760 mm

6,5T

                                       F598

HEIGHT:

DEPTH:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

RAM ADJUSTMENT

DIMENSIONS:                             WIDTH:

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

ADJUSTABLE STROKE

TABLE (left-right / front -back)

SHUT HEIGHT

C-FRAME PRESS

REMIREMONT PF80
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